BONOMI CONNECTIONS
44
Hose Assemblies
MCS hose - Polyamid core tube
Kevlar braid - Polyamid jacket.
Type
6400 2 5 630 1900 20
d mm d1 mm

MCS 6500 - 4mm ø - 320 BAR £4.60 per metre
MCS 6700 - 4mm ø - 500 BAR £7.80 per metre
How to order:
in a 1-metre-long hose with
mineral oil with viscosity=35mm/sec2
PRESSURE DROP
BONOMI CONNECTIONS
45
Hose Couplings
Hose type 6400
Ferrule
PriceBARPart No. Size
800.00.002 0.33
800.20.002 A151316 0.33
Nut connection
801.10.161 M 16x1.5 640 3.66
801.10.162 M 16x2 0 640 3.66
801.10.162 A151316 0 P.O.A.
801.12.651 12.65x1.5 640 4.10
Plug connection
801.20.000 400 2.66
Standpipe 801.30.004 Without 3.54
801.30.006 nut 1.89
801.30.008 1.89
801.31.006 M 12x1.5 315 2.32
801.32.006 M 14x1.5 630 2.66
801.31.008 M 14x1.5 315 2.32
801.32.008 M 16x1.5 630 2.88
Standpipe 90˚ 801.35.004 Without 6.00
801.35.006 nut 5.80
801.35.008 5.80
801.36.006 M 12x1.5 315 6.97
801.37.006 M 14x1.5 630 6.97
801.36.008 M 14x1.5 315 6.97
801.37.008 M 16x1.5 630 6.97
24˚ plug
connection
801.40.006 M 12x1.5 315 2.66
801.41.006 M 14x1.5 630 2.88
801.40.008 M 14x1.5 315 2.66
801.41.008 M 16x1.5 630 2.88
801.40.010 M 16x1.5 315 5.00
801.41.010 M 18x1.5 630 2.88
Female Swivel
coupling
PriceBARPart No. Size
801.60.202 G 1/8" 630 3.33
801.60.204 G 1/4" 630 3.33
801.60.141 M14x1.5 630 3.33
JIC 37˚ female
coupling
801.60.404 7/16"-20 450 3.33
801.60.405 1/2"-20 450 3.33
Banjo coupling
801.70.008 8mm 200 4.00
801.70.010 10mm 200 5.32
804.70.202 1/8” 200 3.76
BSP male
NPTF male
801.80.202 G 1/8" 400 3.20
801.80.204 G 1/4" 630 6.97
801.80.302 N 1/8"-27 3.76
d1 Ch.
A38-08M M8 x 1 12 2.00
A38-10M M10 x 1 14 2.00
A39-A02 G1/8” 14 2.00
According to 7643
PRESSURE TEST KITS
buttress reverse thread
}